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CIRCULAR No. 4001 

The Univers1ty authonties have approved the following fee structure or the tirst year under graduate, post graduate and diplona courses under the 
Facuity of Law for the academi year 2022 2023 

Annual Fee 
Name of the 

Sr. General Institutional Foreign/ 

Category 
Student 

Name of the college 
Institute 

No. Course Category NRI/PIO 
Student Student 

Fee in Rs. Fee in Rs. Fee 

LL.B (3 Yrs. Programe) 
22,000/-Grant-un-aid 

B.A.LL.B (5 Yrs. 
38,500/-Programe) Grant-in-aid 

LL.M.(2 Yrs. Program) New Law 50,000/- | 1,00,000/ US$2000 
College, Pune 

BA LL.B/ BBA 
LL.B. (5 vrs) (Un-aided) 90,000/- 1,80,000/- USS3500 

Diploma Courses 12,000/- 15,000/- US$500 

Department of 

Law, New 

Delhi 

LL.B (3 Yrs. 

Programe) 
BBA LL.B (5 Yrs. 

1,57,500/- 2,62,500/- USS4700 
2 

2,62,500/-3,67,500/- US$7900 
Programe) 

Note The fees shall be revised upwards a 5% per year. 

Registrar Ref. No. BVDU/2022-23/?19 
8/7/2022 Date 

To 

1. The Principal, New Law College, Pune 

2. The Dean, Faculty of Law, New Law College, Pune 

3. The Director, Institute of Managemernt & Restarch (Dept. of Law), New Delhi 

4. The CET Section, BVDU, Pune 

5. The Accounts Srction, BVDU, Pune 

6. The Director, International Students' Cell, BVDU, Pune 

7. The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Punc. 

8. The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Punc 

9. IT Cell for uploading in the web O:0 b 
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CIRCULAR No. 402 

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the 

students except first year of under graduate, post graduate and diploma 
courses under the Faculty of Law for the acadermic year 2022-2023. 

Annual Fee 

Institutional Foreign/ 
Category 
Student 

Name of the General 
Sr. Name of the 

college/ Category 
Student 

NRI/PIO 
Student 

No. Course 
Institute 

Fee in Rs. Fee in Rs. Fee 

2nd year 
LL.M.(2 Yrs. Program) 46,200/ 92,400/ US$2000 

New Law 
College, Pune 

2nd, 3rd, 4th & 5th 

BA LL.B/ BBA 
LL.B. (5 yrs} {Un-aided) 

86,365/- 1,73,670/ US$3500 

Diploma Courses 11,550/- 28,875/ US$500 

2nd and ea1,57,500/- 2,62,500/- US$4700 
Department of |LL.B (3 Yrs. Programe) 

2nd, 3rd, 4h & 5th year 
BBA LL. B (5 Yrs. 

2 Law, New 

Delhi 2,62,500/- 3,67,500/- USS7900 

Programe 

Note The fees shali be revised upwards 5% per year. 
.jckun 

Registtar Ref.No. BVDU/2022-23/820 
Date: 8/7/2022 

To 
1. The Principal, New Law College, Pune 
2. The Dean, Faculty of Law, New Law College, Pune 
3. The Director, Institute of Management & Research (Dept. of Law), New Delhi 
4. The CET Section, BVDU, Pune 

5. The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune. 
6. The Director, International Students' Cell, BVDU, Pune. 
7. The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune. 
8. The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune 

9. IT Cell for uploading in the websit 
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY 
NEW LAW COLLEGE,PUNE 

ALL COURSE FEE STUCTURE 2022-2023 

Sr.No. Course 
General Management Foreign Student Fee 

Student Fec Student Fee 
|LLB 3Yr Course (Aided ) 

LLB Ist 22000 0 0 
LLB 2nd 22000 0 
LLB 3rd 21000 

BA LLB 5Yr Course (Aided) 
BA LLB 1st 38500 0 
BA LLB 2nd 38500 0 

BA LLB 3rd 36750 
BA LLB 4th 36750 0 
BA LLB 5th 35000 0 

BBA LLB 5Yr Course ( Un -Aided )| 

BBA LLB 1st 90000 180000 3500 $ 
BBA LLB 2nd 86365 173670 3500 $ 
BBA LLB 3rd 86365 173670 3500 S 
BBA LLB 4th 86365 173670 3500 S 
BBA LLB 5th 86365 173670 3500 $ 

BA LLB 5Yr Course (Un - Aided ) 

BA LLB 1st 90000 180000 3500 S 

BALLB 2nd 86365 173670 3500 S 
BA LLB 3rd 86365 173670 3500 $ 
BA LLB 4th 86365 173670 3500 $ 
BA LLB 5th 86365 173670 3500 S 

LLM 2Yr Course ( Un - Aided) 

LLM Ist 50000 100000 2000 S 
LLM 2nd 46200 92400 2000 $ 

Diploma Course ( Un - Aided) 

All Diploma Course 12000 15000 500 $ 

Note: The Fees Shall be revised upwards@5% Per Year 
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